
GRIENERS ADDITION
BLOCK 1 LOT 18    OR 50 P 277
OR 93 P 451    OR 742 P 438 PB

MARSH JAMES/MARSH KATRINA
102 NELSON RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10399-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
14.00 1.25/

11/07/2017 MMSR
11/07/2017 MMSR

07/30/2024 Nwatts 0.11 12,000 0 0 12,000
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3

75,427
0

12,000
87,427
46,717
40,710

HX HB 25,000
15,710
87,427

0

49,490

1037/0745 6/09/2017 WD U V 37 1,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREEMAN FREDERICK L &

MARSH JAMES & KATRI

0744/0748 2/14/2008 OR Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTATE OF FRANCES P H

FREEMAN FREDERICK L

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB

5 YR CHK NC

ADD HX FOR 2018. COA PER HX APP

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW SWMH

17001239 MH-CO 0 09/19/2017

2018HX Base Yr

102 NELSON RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 870 112.6000 98.52 85,712 2017 2017 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 MOBILE HOM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 870

BAS 870 100 2017 870 75,427

870 870 75,427

BAS=[YR=2017] W15 S58 E15 N58$.

BAS
2017

15

58

15

58

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 0 0 1.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2024 100 0

0

1 000201 C MH 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


